>1/4-1/2kW | Rs./month 1000.00 | >1/4-1/2 kW Rs./month 1300.00
>1/2-3/4 kW | Rs./month 1500.00 >1/2- 3/4 kW Rs./month 1950.00
>3/4 -1kW Rs./month 2000.00 | >3/4 -1kW Rs./month 2600.00
Above 1 kW Rs./month | 2000+500 Above 1 kW Rs./month | 2600 + 650 for
for every every
additional ¥ additional %
kW or part kW or part
thereof thereof above
above 1 kW 1 kW
Energy Energy Charges
Charges
LT Rs./kVAh 6.90 | LT Rs./kVAh 7.90 |
11 KV* supply | Rs./kVAh 6.90 | 11 kV* supply Rs./kVAh 7.90
33 kv** 33 kV** supply and 7.90
supply and 6.90 | above
above
Fixed Charges Fixed Charges
For metered Rs./kVA/ 40,00 | For metered consumers Rs./kVA/ / 40.00
consumers month month
*2.5% rebate | *2.5% - *2.5%
on energy rebate on rebate on
charges. energy energy
charges. charges.
*¥5.0% rebate **5.0% **5.0%
on energy rebate on rebate on
charges. energy energy
charges. charges.
iculture:
a Metered Metered
Energy Energy Charges
Charges
0-10 HP Rs./kWh 0.80 | 0-10 HP Rs./kWh 0.90
11-20 HP Rs./kWh 1.00 | 11-20 HP Rs./kWh 1.15
Above 20 HP | Rs./kWh 5.25 | Above 20 HP Rs./kWh 6.00 |
Fixed Charges Fixed Charges for 1
for connected connected load
load
0-10 HP Rs./HP/ 20 | 0-10 HP Rs./HP/ 20.00 ’
manth month
11-20 HP 25 | 11-20 HP 25.00
Above 20 HP 45 | Above 20 HP 45.00
b | Unmetered Unmetered
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